
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	–	DUMMIES	2026-02-01	to	2026-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,770.69
2026-02-01 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies	to	YSWS	–	Axiom txn_oyHMVNV -$10.00 $3,760.69
2026-02-02 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_nEHKGkq $1.09 $3,761.78
2026-02-02 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_R2Hk8YX $0.61 $3,762.39
2026-02-02 Order	o-y43g7po txn_YRHv7Z9 -$23.00 $3,739.39
2026-02-04 Grant	to	helix txn_YRHvGb5 -$20.00 $3,719.39
2026-02-04 Grant	to	helix txn_9KHLbe2 -$8.00 $3,711.39
2026-02-04 Grant	to	Aymen txn_NQHXBWN -$20.00 $3,691.39
2026-02-04 Grant	to	Ahmed txn_XGH6ax8 -$20.00 $3,671.39
2026-02-04 Grant	to	Daksh txn_mAH2RPL -$20.00 $3,651.39
2026-02-04 Grant	to	Tathya	Garg txn_oyHM7XG -$130.00 $3,521.39
2026-02-04 Grant	to	Adi txn_BZH57gk -$40.00 $3,481.39
2026-02-04 Grant	to	NileKnight txn_0eH4ovQ -$20.00 $3,461.39
2026-02-04 Grant	to	Tathya	Garg txn_GkHrO94 -$10.00 $3,451.39
2026-02-04 Grant	to	Pratik txn_evHPgBd -$10.00 $3,441.39
2026-02-04 Grant	to	Daksh txn_zVHaZgJ -$80.00 $3,361.39
2026-02-04 Grant	to	Daksh txn_d7H5KVV -$20.00 $3,341.39
2026-02-04 Grant	to	Daksh txn_66HpG5V -$10.00 $3,331.39
2026-02-04 Grant	to	genr234 txn_rYHqWxE -$100.00 $3,231.39
2026-02-04 Grant	to	NAYAN txn_78H4ROl -$10.00 $3,221.39
2026-02-04 Grant	to	Arnav txn_qkHG2Az -$50.00 $3,171.39
2026-02-04 Grant	to	Arnav txn_WBHgG8Y -$10.00 $3,161.39
2026-02-04 Grant	to	Sai txn_EyH2nax -$80.00 $3,081.39
2026-02-04 Grant	to	aditya	eshan txn_5wH4aGO -$10.00 $3,071.39
2026-02-04 Grant	to	Tathya	Garg txn_YRHvGo5 -$10.00 $3,061.39
2026-02-04 Grant	to	Youssef txn_xQH2vE7 -$40.00 $3,021.39
2026-02-04 Grant	to	Youssef txn_gnH9oy6 -$20.00 $3,001.39
2026-02-04 Grant	to	Youssef txn_QmH8JoJ -$5.00 $2,996.39
2026-02-04 Grant	to	Layan txn_V0H8Qp0 -$13.00 $2,983.39

2026-02-04 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_YRHvGyd $20.00 $3,003.39
2026-02-05 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_NQHXBNE $40.00 $3,043.39
2026-02-05 AirPods txn_yXHE255 -$40.00 $3,003.39
2026-02-06 AliExpress txn_JxH9kPg -$16.86 $2,986.53
2026-02-06 AliExpress txn_EyH2Xzl -$11.10 $2,975.43
2026-02-06 AliExpress txn_YRHvE5L -$45.98 $2,929.45
2026-02-08 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_yXHEXml $20.00 $2,949.45
2026-02-08 Topup	of	grant	to	Daksh txn_YRHvRk7 -$20.00 $2,929.45
2026-02-08 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_4dHNyRX $10.00 $2,939.45
2026-02-08 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_vgHZgAd $10.00 $2,949.45
2026-02-08 Topup	of	grant	to	Tathya	Garg txn_p5HW5g5 -$10.00 $2,939.45
2026-02-08 Topup	of	grant	to	Tathya	Garg txn_PVHbdqn -$5.00 $2,934.45
2026-02-08 Grant	to	Alex	Hayes txn_a8Ha8WG -$70.00 $2,864.45
2026-02-10 Grant	to	Vivaan	Pandey txn_R2Hk0WM -$70.00 $2,794.45
2026-02-10 Grant	to	mihranrazaa txn_LgHAag8 -$30.00 $2,764.45
2026-02-10 Grant	to	Tathya	Garg txn_a8HaqOe -$30.00 $2,734.45
2026-02-10 Grant	to	mihranrazaa txn_R2Hk0Ww -$20.00 $2,714.45
2026-02-10 Topup	of	grant	to	Layan txn_lZHA40a -$7.00 $2,707.45



2026-02-10 Grant	to	aditya	eshan txn_wNHxGzg -$3.00 $2,704.45
2026-02-10 Grant	to	Will txn_8rHVGXo -$60.00 $2,644.45
2026-02-10 Grant	to	Youssef txn_ZeHER6d -$15.00 $2,629.45
2026-02-10 Topup	of	grant	to	NileKnight txn_wNHxG7g -$5.00 $2,624.45
2026-02-10 Topup	of	grant	to	Tathya	Garg txn_8rHVG2o -$10.00 $2,614.45
2026-02-10 Topup	of	grant	to	Josh	Smith txn_AWH9GZd -$5.00 $2,609.45
2026-02-10 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_MNHaQxN $5.00 $2,614.45
2026-02-10 Topup	of	grant	to	Tathya	Garg txn_0eH4gdr -$5.00 $2,609.45
2026-02-10 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_8rHVGgw $7.01 $2,616.46
2026-02-10 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_p5HWzQn $0.93 $2,617.39
2026-02-10 Mouse	Purchase	on	shopee.sg txn_gnH9Qz9 -$7.34 $2,610.05
2026-02-10 Wise	transfer	fee txn_NQHXv9w -$1.52 $2,608.53
2026-02-11 Grant	to	helix txn_d7H5BvO -$10.00 $2,598.53
2026-02-11 Topup	of	grant	to	Maadhav	Bhatt txn_66HpXZ9 -$5.00 $2,593.53

2026-02-11 Grant	to	Sameer txn_K9H2B7B -$90.00 $2,503.53
2026-02-11 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_a8HaQaV $5.00 $2,508.53
2026-02-11 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_R2HkXk6 $20.00 $2,528.53
2026-02-11 Topup	of	grant	to	Youssef txn_zVHaWar -$25.00 $2,503.53
2026-02-12 Topup	of	grant	to	Ahmed txn_lZHAylO -$5.00 $2,498.53
2026-02-12 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_BZH56Yg $15.00 $2,513.53
2026-02-12 Topup	of	grant	to	Youssef txn_a8HaQwv -$15.00 $2,498.53
2026-02-12 Microcontroller txn_a8HaQyM -$19.00 $2,479.53
2026-02-12 Wise	transfer	fee txn_GkHrLx4 -$0.96 $2,478.57
2026-02-12 Donation	from	Alex	Hayes txn_YRHvRay $10.00 $2,488.57
2026-02-13 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_XGH6lv8 $3.43 $2,492.00
2026-02-13 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies	to	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Jenin txn_NQHXvBN -$27.82 $2,464.18
2026-02-13 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies	to	Hermes	Fulfillment txn_0eH4wYQ -$3.50 $2,460.68
2026-02-13 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_vgHZRKB $7.32 $2,468.00
2026-02-13 Topup	of	grant	to	Sai txn_p5HWaOv -$7.32 $2,460.68
2026-02-13 Grant	to	peleg txn_NQHXvKz -$1.00 $2,459.68
2026-02-13 Grant	to	peleg txn_V0H8naA -$1.00 $2,458.68
2026-02-13 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_mAH2kre $1.00 $2,459.68
2026-02-13 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_oyHMB27 $1.00 $2,460.68
2026-02-13 Grant	to	peleg txn_wNHx5qp -$1.00 $2,459.68
2026-02-13 Grant	to	Krish txn_XGH69Bl -$50.00 $2,409.68
2026-02-13 Grant	to	Krish txn_mAH2Gvr -$30.00 $2,379.68
2026-02-13 Grant	to	Krish txn_oyHMGw8 -$30.00 $2,349.68
2026-02-13 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_brHv5oJ $1.00 $2,350.68
2026-02-14 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_GkHr658 $17.00 $2,367.68
2026-02-15 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_YRHvqMM $1.91 $2,369.59
2026-02-16 Topup	of	grant	to	Arnav txn_a8HaYaW -$5.00 $2,364.59
2026-02-16 Topup	of	grant	to	NAYAN txn_4dHNOKP -$2.60 $2,361.99
2026-02-18 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies	to	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Jenin txn_R2HknMK -$18.27 $2,343.72
2026-02-18 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_8rHVYJG $0.47 $2,344.19
2026-02-19 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_wNHxqR9 $12.60 $2,356.79
2026-02-19 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_YRHXgWp $0.04 $2,356.83
2026-02-19 Grant	to	Mansoon	Paudel txn_4dHwQJo -$10.00 $2,346.83
2026-02-20 SHOPPERS	DRUG	MART	#11 txn_2zH9YGw -$2.53 $2,344.30
2026-02-21 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_V0HEOGA $60.00 $2,404.30
2026-02-22 Topup	of	grant	to	Sai txn_9KHYgdd -$1.00 $2,403.30
2026-02-23 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_WBHq5Jz $0.02 $2,403.32
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_OXHgmML $12.23 $2,415.55
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_AWHomWR $0.04 $2,415.59
2026-02-24 CMF	Nothing	Watch	Pro	2 txn_OXHg65M -$55.25 $2,360.34
2026-02-24 Wise	transfer	fee txn_PVH2GRa -$1.15 $2,359.19
2026-02-24 Envalopes txn_BZH9Gpo -$5.79 $2,353.40
2026-02-24 DOAR	ISRAEL	AMILUT txn_qkH4Qax -$6.43 $2,346.97
2026-02-24 DOAR	ISRAEL	AMILUT txn_OXHgm7B -$11.26 $2,335.71
2026-02-25 DOAR	ISRAEL	AMILUT txn_lZHvPW4 -$11.26 $2,324.45
2026-02-26 Book	Purchase txn_xQH02X2 -$10.67 $2,313.78
2026-02-26 Wise	transfer	fee txn_9KHYLdY -$1.93 $2,311.85

WITHDRAWN:	$1,741.54.	DEPOSITED:	$282.70. $2,311.85



YSWS	–	Dummies	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	–	Dummies's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


